Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
1 Sprang, Katie 0.00 166.80 - - -
310 20.00 5560.00 - - - 5393.20 - - $5,560.00
560 Paint Valley Equipment 100.00% 5560.00 0.00
$5,393.20
2 Coleman, Derek 0.00 67.06 - - - - - -
41 8.50 2235.50 - - - 2168.44 - - $2,235.50
46 POMERENE FAMILY CARE 100.00% 2235.50 0.00
$2,168.44
3 Miller, Derek 0.00 101.40 - - - - - - -
200 13.00 3380.00 - - - 3278.60 - - $3,380.00
155 Loudonville Farmer's Equity 100.00% 3380.00 0.00
$3,278.60
4 Sprang, Sam 0.00 51.28 - - - - - -
313 6.50 1709.50 - - - 1658.22 - - $1,709.50
41 Patten Producing Co. 100.00% 1709.50 0.00
$1,658.22
5 Fry, Jake 0.00 84.15 - - - - -
82 11.00 2805.00 - - - 2720.85 - - $2,805.00
89 Park National Bank 100.00% 2805.00 0.00
$2,720.85
6 Sprang, Nathan 0.00 53.34 - - --- --- -
311 7.00 1778.00 - - - 1724.66 - - $1,778.00
170 Melway Paving 100.00% 1778.00 0.00
$1,724.66
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
7 Schmucker, Eva 0.00 51.45 - - o o - ——- -
274 7.00 1715.00 - - - 1663.55 - - $1,715.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1715.00 0.00
$1,663.55
8 Smith, Hayden 0.00 51.87 - ——- - - - i
294 6.50 1729.00 - - - 1677.13 - - $1,729.00
261 Sugar Valley Meats 100.00% 1729.00 0.00
$1,677.13
9 Rusk, Cole 0.00 78.00 - - - - - -
264 10.00 2600.00 - - - 2522.00 - - $2,600.00
230 Eques (Pronounced Ekwes) 100.00% 2600.00 0.00
$2,522.00
10 Ramirez, Kylie 0.00 81.00 - - - - - -
255 10.00 2700.00 - - - 2619.00 - - $2,700.00
46 POMERENE FAMILY CARE 100.00% 2700.00 0.00
$2,619.00
11 Milner, Jaime 0.00 35.70 - - o o - ——- -
221 5.00 1190.00 - - - 1154.30 - - $1,190.00
261 Sugar Valley Meats 100.00% 1190.00 0.00
$1,154.30
12 Bridenthal, Koen 0.00 42.48 - - - i - i -
21 6.00 1416.00 - - - 1373.52 - - $1,416.00
186 Millersburg Electric, Inc 100.00% 1416.00 0.00
$1,373.52
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
13 Starner, Lexy 0.00 51.66 - - -
314 7.00 1722.00 - - - 1670.34 - - $1,722.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 1722.00 0.00
$1,670.34
14 Miller, Jessilyn 0.00 39.30 ——- ——- - - - i
209 5.00 1310.00 - - - 1270.70 - - $1,310.00
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 1310.00 0.00
$1,270.70
15 Heffelfinger, Camryn 0.00 43.56 ——- - - - - - -
115 5.50 1452.00 - - - 1408.44 - - $1,452.00
176 Miller,Mast & Mason 100.00% 1452.00 0.00
$1,408.44
16 Holasek, Una 0.00 50.12 - - - - - -
128 6.50 1670.50 - - - 1620.38 - - $1,670.50
287 Weaver Leather Livestock 100.00% 1670.50 0.00
$1,620.38
17 Mash, Dino 0.00 36.90 - - --- --- -
186 5.00 1230.00 - - - 1193.10 - - $1,230.00
326 GERBER & SONS INC 100.00% 1230.00 0.00
$1,193.10
18 Freeman, Wyatt 50.00 65.34 - J— - - - - I
81 8.00 2178.00 - - - 2112.66 - - $2,178.00
647 Keim Concrete Pumping 97.70% 2128.00 0.00
682 Holmes Ag/Becks Hybrids 2.30% 50.00 0.00
$2,112.66
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
19 Huprich, Emily 0.00 47.88 - -
143 6.00 1596.00 - - - 1548.12 - - $1,596.00
107 Harold's Equipment 100.00% 1596.00 0.00
$1,548.12
20 Tapia, Alex 0.00 63.84 - -
327 8.00 2128.00 - - - 2064.16 - - $2,128.00
561 JWL Roofing LLC 100.00% 2128.00 0.00
$2,064.16
21 Shepler, Zachary 0.00 49.56 - - - - - -
291 7.00 1652.00 - - - 1602.44 - - $1,652.00
89 Park National Bank 100.00% 1652.00 0.00
$1,602.44
22 Snow, Camille 0.00 57.96 - - - - - -
296 7.00 1932.00 - - - 1874.04 - - $1,932.00
176 Miller,Mast & Mason 100.00% 1932.00 0.00
$1,874.04
23 Yoder, Carson 0.00 48.60 - - o o - ——- -
388 6.00 1620.00 - - - 1571.40 - - $1,620.00
169 Holmes Redimix 100.00% 1620.00 0.00
$1,571.40
24 Feikert, Timothy 50.00 74.58 - - - o - i -
70 10.50 2486.00 - - - 2411.42 - - $2,486.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 97.99% 2436.00 0.00
682 Holmes Ag/Becks Hybrids 2.01% 50.00 0.00
$2,411.42
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
25 Gilley, Elana 0.00 54.18 - -
90 7.00 1806.00 - - - 1751.82 - - $1,806.00
277 Village Motors, Inc. 100.00% 1806.00 0.00
$1,751.82
26 Williams, Kaylin 0.00 45.36 - -
379 6.00 1512.00 - - - 1466.64 - - $1,512.00
19 Whitetail Edge 100.00% 1512.00 0.00
$1,466.64
27 Umstead, Addison 0.00 47.02 - - - - - - -
350 5.50 1567.50 - - - 1520.48 - - $1,567.50
577 **Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Sve Ctr 100.00% 1567.50 0.00
$1,520.48
28 Yoder, Reno 0.00 70.20 - - - - - -
392 10.00 2340.00 - - - 2269.80 - - $2,340.00
144 Kaufman Realty & Auctions 100.00% 2340.00 0.00
$2,269.80
29 Lorentz, Shane 0.00 56.49 - - o o - ——- -
174 7.00 1883.00 - - - 1826.51 - - $1,883.00
515 Lovetts Corner Farm 100.00% 1883.00 0.00
$1,826.51
30 Miller, Mazie 0.00 47.16 - - - - - -
211 6.00 1572.00 - - - 1524.84 - - $1,572.00
169 Holmes Redimix 100.00% 1572.00 0.00
$1,524.84

Printed at 8/12/2021 10:18:46 PM



Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 6
August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
31 Pringle, Bree 0.00 47.58 - - -
252 6.50 1586.00 - - - 1538.42 - - $1,586.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 1586.00 0.00
$1,538.42
32 Jones, Alexis 0.00 52.06 ——- ——- - - - i
152 6.50 1735.50 - - - 1683.44 - - $1,735.50
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1735.50 0.00
$1,683.44
33 Snyder, Allie 0.00 45.90 - - - - - -
299 6.00 1530.00 - - - 1484.10 - - $1,530.00
427 REA & ASSOCIATES INC 100.00% 1530.00 0.00
$1,484.10
34 Milner, Kamden 0.00 46.26 - - - - - - -
223 6.00 1542.00 - - - 1495.74 - - $1,542.00
720 ** STAR-BRITE CAR WASH & Southside Quick 100.00% 1542.00 0.00
$1,495.74
35 Taylor, Payton 0.00 60.08 - - - - -
331 7.50 2002.50 - - - 1942.42 - - $2,002.50
278 OGI TRUCKING & EXCAVATING 100.00% 2002.50 0.00
$1,942.42
36 Burgett, Brayden 0.00 53.13 - - - - - -
28 7.00 1771.00 - - - 1717.87 - - $1,771.00
287 Weaver Leather Livestock 100.00% 1771.00 0.00
$1,717.87
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
37 Troyer, Wyatt 0.00 65.28 - -
344 8.00 2176.00 - - - 2110.72 - - $2,176.00
71 RJ SUPPLY 100.00% 2176.00 0.00
$2,110.72
38 Drzazga, Maren 0.00 58.72 - - -
63 7.50 1957.50 - - - 1898.78 - - $1,957.50
68 Dutchman Hospitality Group 100.00% 1957.50 0.00
$1,898.78
39 Humphrey, Micah 0.00 40.16 ——- ——- - - - i
139 5.25 1338.75 - - - 1298.59 - - $1,338.75
763 Yoder Lumber Company, Inc. 100.00% 1338.75 0.00
$1,298.59
40 Fleming, Oliver 0.00 43.38 - - - - - -
75 6.00 1446.00 - - - 1402.62 - - $1,446.00
325 Wolf Creek Veterinary Services 100.00% 1446.00 0.00
$1,402.62
41 Guthrie, Lakensey 0.00 43.72 - - - i - i -
102 5.50 1457.50 - - - 1413.78 - - $1,457.50
52 Grasshopper Property Maintenance Inc 100.00% 1457.50 0.00
$1,413.78
42 Wallace, Joey 0.00 42.44 - - .- - - - -
366 5.75 1414.50 - - - 1372.06 - - $1,414.50
169 Holmes Redimix 100.00% 1414.50 0.00
$1,372.06
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
43 Miller, Gennavieve 0.00 43.56 - - - - - -
205 5.50 1452.00 - - - 1408.44 - - $1,452.00
801 Berlin Square Company 100.00% 1452.00 0.00
$1,408.44
44 Snyder, Kailyn 0.00 38.28
302 5.50 1276.00 - - - 1237.72 - - $1,276.00
27 Barnyard Buddies 4-H Club 100.00% 1276.00 0.00
$1,237.72
45 Weber, Sloane 0.00 39.10 - - - - - -
369 5.50 1303.50 - - - 1264.40 - - $1,303.50
43 Burgett Insurance Agency of Killbuck 100.00% 1303.50 0.00
$1,264.40
46 Starner, Zora 0.00 55.02 - - - - - -
315 7.00 1834.00 - - - 1778.98 - - $1,834.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 1834.00 0.00
$1,778.98
47 Herman, Silas 0.00 53.78
123 7.50 1792.50 - - - 1738.72 - - $1,792.50
634 Miller Portable Restrooom 100.00% 1792.50 0.00
$1,738.72
48 Miller, Grant 0.00 45.18 -
208 6.00 1506.00 - - - 1460.82 - - $1,506.00
88 Eco Seal Home Solutions 100.00% 1506.00 0.00
$1,460.82
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
49 Tapia, Elisia 0.00 48.60 - -
328 6.00 1620.00 - - - 1571.40 - - $1,620.00
206 Ewlo (pronounce ELOW) Properties LLC 100.00% 1620.00 0.00
$1,571.40
50 Snow, Miley 0.00 50.70 —- - - -
297 6.50 1690.00 - - - 1639.30 - - $1,690.00
94 T & L Transport Inc 100.00% 1690.00 0.00
$1,639.30
51 Uhl, Keegan 0.00 61.65 - - - - - -
348 7.50 2055.00 - - - 1993.35 - - $2,055.00
647 Keim Concrete Pumping 100.00% 2055.00 0.00
$1,993.35
52 Mallasch, Miles 0.00 37.95 - - - - i - i
177 5.00 1265.00 - - - 1227.05 - - $1,265.00
650 Holmes Tire LLC 100.00% 1265.00 0.00
$1,227.05
53 Crilow, Cora 50.00 73.16 - - - o o i -
56 8.50 2438.50 - - - 2365.34 - - $2,438.50
587 Crilow Transport 97.95% 2388.50 0.00
682 Holmes Ag/Becks Hybrids 2.05% 50.00 0.00
$2,365.34
54 Giauque, Brystin 0.00 49.68 - - - - - -
88 6.00 1656.00 - - - 1606.32 - - $1,656.00
135 Hummel Insurance Agency 100.00% 1656.00 0.00
$1,606.32
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2 Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
55 Kendall, Samantha 0.00 64.53 - - o o - ——- -
160 9.00 2151.00 - - - 2086.47 - - $2,151.00
67 Denco Marketing 100.00% 2151.00 0.00
$2,086.47
56 Thompson, Boone 50.00 47.32
333 6.50 1577.50 - - - 1530.18 - - $1,577.50
118 Holmes Ag Sve, Mt Eaton Elev,Hubbard Fee 96.83% 1527.50 0.00
682 Holmes Ag/Becks Hybrids 3.17% 50.00 0.00
$1,530.18
57 Houin, Garrett 0.00 47.19
132 6.50 1573.00 - - - 1525.81 - - $1,573.00
143 CHEVROLET-BUICK-GMC OF MILLERSBURG 100.00% 1573.00 0.00
$1,525.81
58 Patten, Chloe 0.00 65.54
240 8.50 2184.50 - - - 2118.96 - - $2,184.50
80 Peak Physical Fitness 100.00% 2184.50 0.00
$2,118.96
59 Hendrix, Justice 0.00 65.02 - - - - - - -
118 8.50 2167.50 - - - 2102.48 - - $2,167.50
67 Denco Marketing 100.00% 2167.50 0.00
$2,102.48
60 Coleman, Reid 0.00 57.33 - - - - - -
42 7.00 1911.00 - - - 1853.67 - - $1,911.00
39 Exodus Cycles, Kawasaki/Artic Cat 100.00% 1911.00 0.00
$1,853.67
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
61 Hendrix, Rhett 50.00 84.99 - --- ---
120 11.00 2833.00 - - - 2748.01 - - $2,833.00
317 QUALITY CONTROL CONSTRUCTION 98.24% 2783.00 0.00
682 Holmes Ag/Becks Hybrids 1.76% 50.00 0.00
$2,748.01
62 Keister, Evan 0.00 46.75 - - o o - ——- -
158 5.75 1558.25 - - - 1511.50 - - $1,558.25
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 1558.25 0.00
$1,511.50
63 Martin, Graham 0.00 44.81 - - o o - ——- -
184 6.25 1493.75 - - - 1448.94 - - $1,493.75
74 Ben Rising Tusco Forestry 100.00% 1493.75 0.00
$1,448.94
64 Feikert, Noah 0.00 64.56 —- - -
69 8.00 2152.00 - - - 2087.44 - - $2,152.00
685  Ohio Floor Company 100.00% 2152.00 0.00
$2,087.44
65 Yoder, Aveona 0.00 36.30 - - - - - -
387 5.00 1210.00 - - - 1173.70 - - $1,210.00
26 ** Millersburg Fraternal Order of Eagles 100.00% 1210.00 0.00
$1,173.70
66 Keister, Gavin 0.00 38.10 - - - - - -
159 5.00 1270.00 - - - 1231.90 - - $1,270.00
577 **Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Sve Ctr 100.00% 1270.00 0.00
$1,231.90
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
67 Humphrey, Weston 0.00 34.80 . . - - - - .
141 5.00 1160.00 - - - 1125.20 - - $1,160.00
4 Millersburg Ice 100.00% 1160.00 0.00
$1,125.20
68 Miller, Cody 0.00 47.00 - -
199 6.50 1566.50 - - - 1519.50 - - $1,566.50
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 1566.50 0.00
$1,519.50
69 Martin, Peyton 0.00 47.19 - - - - - -
185 6.50 1573.00 - - - 1525.81 - - $1,573.00
128 Holmes Oil Distributing 100.00% 1573.00 0.00
$1,525.81
70 Straits, Macy 0.00 41.58 - - - - - -
320 6.00 1386.00 - - - 1344.42 - - $1,386.00
318 Feikert Sand & Gravel 100.00% 1386.00 0.00
$1,344.42
71 Milner, Caleb 0.00 35.85 - - o o - ——- -
220 5.00 1195.00 - - - 1159.15 - - $1,195.00
439 Ivan Weaver Construction 100.00% 1195.00 0.00
$1,159.15
72 Fowler, Garrett 0.00 56.70 - - - - - -
79 7.00 1890.00 - - - 1833.30 - - $1,890.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 1890.00 0.00
$1,833.30
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
73 Sprang, Cooper 0.00 67.54
308 9.50 2251.50 - - - 2183.96 - - $2,251.50
547 Miller Septic 100.00% 2251.50 0.00
$2,183.96
74 Vaughn, Delani 0.00 58.50
359 7.50 1950.00 - - - 1891.50 - - $1,950.00
79 J & L SPORTS CENTER 100.00% 1950.00 0.00
$1,891.50
75 Gertz, Paige 0.00 88.44
87 11.00 2948.00 - - - 2859.56 - - $2,948.00
135 Hummel Insurance Agency 100.00% 2948.00 0.00
$2,859.56
76 Brown, Emma C 0.00 41.55
23 5.00 1385.00 - - - 1343.45 - - $1,385.00
543 Salt Creek Cafe in Fredericksburg 100.00% 1385.00 0.00
$1,343.45
77 Carter, Joshua 0.00 42.57 -
34 5.50 1419.00 - - - 1376.43 - - $1,419.00
650 Holmes Tire LLC 100.00% 1419.00 0.00
$1,376.43
78 Johnson, Gus 0.00 53.55 -
149 7.50 1785.00 - - - 1731.45 - - $1,785.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1785.00 0.00
$1,731.45

Printed at 8/12/2021 10:18:47 PM



Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 14
August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
79 Harrower, Emily 0.00 35.10 - - o o - ——- -
109 5.00 1170.00 - - - 1134.90 - - $1,170.00
26 ** Millersburg Fraternal Order of Eagles 100.00% 1170.00 0.00
$1,134.90
80 Humphrey, Mikala 0.00 33.30 - - - -
140 5.00 1110.00 - - - 1076.70 - - $1,110.00
255 Habrun's Insurance Services 100.00% 1110.00 0.00
$1,076.70
81 Uhl, Walker 0.00 86.46 - -
349 11.00 2882.00 - - - 2795.54 - - $2,882.00
87 Loder Farms 100.00% 2882.00 0.00
$2,795.54
82 Scheetz, Madison 0.00 66.04 - - - - - - -
267 8.50 2201.50 - - - 2135.46 - - $2,201.50
108 Scheetz Recycling 100.00% 2201.50 0.00
$2,135.46
83 White, Caleb 0.00 42.84 - --- -e- -
375 6.00 1428.00 - - - 1385.16 - - $1,428.00
707 Willow Brook Dairy 100.00% 1428.00 0.00
$1,385.16
84 Mendoza, Drake 0.00 41.55 . - - - - -
193 5.00 1385.00 - - - 1343.45 - - $1,385.00
35 Boyd & Wurthmann Restaurant 100.00% 1385.00 0.00
$1,343.45

Printed at 8/12/2021 10:18:47 PM



Market Auction Spreadsheet
Holmes County Fair Page 15

August 10-15, 2020

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
85 Johnson, Phinehas 0.00 54.24 — — — - - - -
151 8.00 1808.00 - - - 1753.76 - - $1,808.00
31 Cheryl Shaver 100.00% 1808.00 0.00
$1,753.76
86 Ringwalt, Dakotah 0.00 53.43
258 6.50 1781.00 - - - 1727.57 - - $1,781.00
481 GRASSBAUGH LLC 100.00% 1781.00 0.00
$1,727.57
87 Klink, Kaitlyn 0.00 57.33
162 7.00 1911.00 - - - 1853.67 - - $1,911.00
279 Walnut Creek Cheese 100.00% 1911.00 0.00
$1,853.67
88 Croskey, Laina 0.00 64.56 - - - - - -
57 8.00 2152.00 - - - 2087.44 - - $2,152.00
511 Hi-Point Firearms 100.00% 2152.00 0.00
$2,087.44
89 Patten, Billy 0.00 75.52 -
239 9.50 2517.50 - - - 2441.98 - - $2,517.50
128 Holmes Oil Distributing 100.00% 2517.50 0.00
$2,441.98
90 Gingerich, Zachary 0.00 56.48
95 7.50 1882.50 - - - 1826.02 - - $1,882.50
626 Erik & Laura Beun, East Holmes LSD 100.00% 1882.50 0.00
$1,826.02
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Department - SWN Swine Department
91 Eichelberger, Tyler 0.00 102.57 - - o o - ——- -
64 13.00 3419.00 - - - 3316.43 - - $3,419.00
708 ***Bolin; Eichelberger; Render; Shakley 100.00% 3419.00 0.00
$3,316.43
92 Seffens, Clare 0.00 42.94 - -
284 6.25 1431.25 - - - 1388.31 - - $1,431.25
2 Alonovus (Bargain Hunter) 100.00% 1431.25 0.00
$1,388.31
93 Houin, Aubree 0.00 53.32 - - - - - -
131 7.50 1777.50 - - - 1724.18 - - $1,777.50
107 Harold's Equipment 100.00% 1777.50 0.00
$1,724.18
94 Croskey, Landrie 0.00 78.90 - - - - - -
58 10.00 2630.00 - - - 2551.10 - - $2,630.00
511 Hi-Point Firearms 100.00% 2630.00 0.00
$2,551.10
95 Garver, Parker 0.00 62.70 - - o o - ——- -
84 9.50 2090.00 - - - 2027.30 - - $2,090.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 2090.00 0.00
$2,027.30
96 Metzger, Marley 0.00 61.44 - - -
195 8.00 2048.00 - - - 1986.56 - - $2,048.00
227 The Doctors of Holmes Family Medicine 100.00% 2048.00 0.00
$1,986.56
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Department - SWN Swine Department
97 Harris, Tucker 0.00 75.20 - - o o - ——- -
108 9.25 2506.75 - - - 2431.55 - - $2,506.75
29 TMK Farm Service 100.00% 2506.75 0.00
$2,431.55
98 Milner, Alli 0.00 45.90 ——- ——- - - - i
219 6.00 1530.00 - - - 1484.10 - - $1,530.00
2 Alonovus (Bargain Hunter) 100.00% 1530.00 0.00
$1,484.10
99 Shepler, Clay 0.00 49.72 - - - - - -
290 6.50 1657.50 - - - 1607.78 - - $1,657.50
155 Loudonville Farmer's Equity 100.00% 1657.50 0.00
$1,607.78
100 Gingerich, Cody 0.00 61.92 - - - - - -
93 8.00 2064.00 - - - 2002.08 - - $2,064.00
55 Berlin Gardens 100.00% 2064.00 0.00
$2,002.08
101 Parrot, Evan 0.00 56.36 - - o o - ——- -
238 8.50 1878.50 - - - 1822.14 - - $1,878.50
685 Ohio Floor Company 100.00% 1878.50 0.00
$1,822.14
102 Brown, Olivia 0.00 56.64 - - - - - -
26 8.00 1888.00 - - - 1831.36 - - $1,888.00
648 Yoder Family Roofing 100.00% 1888.00 0.00
$1,831.36
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Department - SWN Swine Department
103 Mackey, Reagan 0.00 56.88 - -
175 8.00 1896.00 - - - 1839.12 - - $1,896.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 1896.00 0.00
$1,839.12
104 Rohr, Hannah 50.00 88.62 —- -
261 12.00 2954.00 - - - 2865.38 - - $2,954.00
53 Cline Plumbing & Heating 98.31% 2904.00 0.00
682 Holmes Ag/Becks Hybrids 1.69% 50.00 0.00
$2,865.38
105 Hinton, Cameron 0.00 48.56 - - - - - -
125 6.50 1618.50 - - - 1569.94 - - $1,618.50
6 Agri Sludge / Lata Acres 100.00% 1618.50 0.00
$1,569.94
106 Freeman, Gabrielle 0.00 61.20 - - - - - - -
80 8.00 2040.00 - - - 1978.80 - - $2,040.00
144 Kaufman Realty & Auctions 100.00% 2040.00 0.00
$1,978.80
107 Couch, Cylie 0.00 50.90 - - - - - -
49 6.50 1696.50 - - - 1645.60 - - $1,696.50
68 Dutchman Hospitality Group 100.00% 1696.50 0.00
$1,645.60
108 Schneider, Annika 0.00 71.40 - - - - - - -
276 10.00 2380.00 - - - 2308.60 - - $2,380.00
617 Richard Crilow 100.00% 2380.00 0.00
$2,308.60
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Department - SWN Swine Department
109 Olinger, Aubrie 0.00 54.72 - - - - - -
236 8.00 1824.00 - - - 1769.28 - - $1,824.00
743 Upflow Services - Rod Shepler 100.00% 1824.00 0.00
$1,769.28
110 Ogi, Alexis 0.00 148.80 - - - - - - -
232 20.00 4960.00 - - - 4811.20 - - $4,960.00
22 ***The New Dam Pub - Buckeye Lake 100.00% 4960.00 0.00
$4,811.20
111 Pearce-Laferty, Madison 0.00 55.20 - - - - - - -
243 8.00 1840.00 - - - 1784.80 - - $1,840.00
283 Wayne Insurance Group 100.00% 1840.00 0.00
$1,784.80
112 Dial, Payson 0.00 52.65 - - - - - -
61 6.50 1755.00 - - - 1702.35 - - $1,755.00
186 Millersburg Electric, Inc 100.00% 1755.00 0.00
$1,702.35
113 Williams, Christopher 0.00 50.04 - - o o - ——- -
378 6.00 1668.00 - - - 1617.96 - - $1,668.00
699 Tekton Engineering LLC 100.00% 1668.00 0.00
$1,617.96
114 Schneider, Aubrey 0.00 53.76 - - - - - - -
277 8.00 1792.00 - - - 1738.24 - - $1,792.00
647 Keim Concrete Pumping 100.00% 1792.00 0.00
$1,738.24
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Department - SWN Swine Department
115 Miller, Parker 0.00 88.11 - - - - - -
213 11.00 2937.00 - - - 2848.89 - - $2,937.00
647 Keim Concrete Pumping 100.00% 2937.00 0.00
$2,848.89
116 Reed, Allison 0.00 70.20 —- -
256 9.00 2340.00 - - - 2269.80 - - $2,340.00
522 D & J Plumbing 100.00% 2340.00 0.00
$2,269.80
117 Miller, Grady 0.00 64.70 - - - - - -
207 9.50 2156.50 - - - 2091.80 - - $2,156.50
297 Yoders Amish Home 100.00% 2156.50 0.00
$2,091.80
118 Schneider, Finn 0.00 70.64 - - - - - - -
278 8.50 2354.50 - - - 2283.86 - - $2,354.50
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 2354.50 0.00
$2,283.86
119 Fowler, Gabby 0.00 56.07 - - - -- -
78 7.00 1869.00 - - - 1812.93 - - $1,869.00
623 Cornerstone Dairy 100.00% 1869.00 0.00
$1,812.93
120 Feikert, Ethan 0.00 72.09 - - o o - ——- -
68 9.00 2403.00 - - - 2330.91 - - $2,403.00
67 Denco Marketing 100.00% 2403.00 0.00
$2,330.91
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Department - SWN Swine Department
121 Ogi, Allyson 0.00 75.87 - - -
233 9.00 2529.00 - - - 2453.13 - - $2,529.00
186 Millersburg Electric, Inc 100.00% 2529.00 0.00
$2,453.13
122 Houin, Tristan 0.00 47.38 ——- ——- - - - i
134 6.75 1579.50 - - - 1532.12 - - $1,579.50
33 Holmes County Farm Bureau 100.00% 1579.50 0.00
$1,532.12
123 Straits, Madison 0.00 52.29 - - - - - - -
321 7.00 1743.00 - - - 1690.71 - - $1,743.00
521 TRAIL BATTERY & SOLAR 100.00% 1743.00 0.00
$1,690.71
124 Pringle, Alex 0.00 48.94 - - - - - -
250 6.50 1631.50 - - - 1582.56 - - $1,631.50
75 CSB - Donating to the Love Center 100.00% 1631.50 0.00
$1,582.56
125 Mattison, Harlee 0.00 50.94 - - - i - i -
189 6.00 1698.00 - - - 1647.06 - - $1,698.00
801 Berlin Square Company 100.00% 1698.00 0.00
$1,647.06
126 Pringle, Alysa 0.00 46.44 - - - - -
251 6.00 1548.00 - - - 1501.56 - - $1,548.00
792  Glass Doctor 100.00% 1548.00 0.00
$1,501.56
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Department - SWN Swine Department
127 Burgett, Brant 0.00 66.15 - - -
27 9.00 2205.00 - - - 2138.85 - - $2,205.00
253 Spring Walk Farm 100.00% 2205.00 0.00
$2,138.85
128 Burgett, Brynlynn 0.00 47.88 - - - - -
29 7.00 1596.00 - - - 1548.12 - - $1,596.00
98 89 Homes 100.00% 1596.00 0.00
$1,548.12
129 Kaufman, Tori 0.00 92.88 - - - - - -
157 12.00 3096.00 - - - 3003.12 - - $3,096.00
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 3096.00 0.00
$3,003.12
130 Ringwalt, Madison 0.00 51.45 - - - - - -
259 7.00 1715.00 - - - 1663.55 - - $1,715.00
559 The Pizza Parlor I 100.00% 1715.00 0.00
$1,663.55
131 Sheely, Emily 0.00 93.96 - - --- --- -
286 12.00 3132.00 - - - 3038.04 - - $3,132.00
734 MCKAY HARDWOODS 100.00% 3132.00 0.00
$3,038.04
132 Sheldon, Jenna 0.00 154.80 - - - - - -
289 20.00 5160.00 - - - 5005.20 - - $5,160.00
67 Denco Marketing 100.00% 5160.00 0.00
$5,005.20
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Department - SWN Swine Department
133 Miller, Wade 0.00 83.40
218 10.00 2780.00 - - - 2696.60 - - $2,780.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 2780.00 0.00
$2,696.60
134 Gerber, Olivia 0.00 65.88
85 9.00 2196.00 - - - 2130.12 - - $2,196.00
554 Holmes Lumber 100.00% 2196.00 0.00
$2,130.12
135 Miller, Camryn 0.00 45.72 - - - - - -
198 6.00 1524.00 - - - 1478.28 - - $1,524.00
124 Schneider Electric & Plumb. 100.00% 1524.00 0.00
$1,478.28
136 Hawkins, Grady 0.00 70.68 - - - - - -
112 9.50 2356.00 - - - 2285.32 - - $2,356.00
110 Rick Hawkins Lumber Company Inc. 100.00% 2356.00 0.00
$2,285.32
137 Snyder, Jaret 0.00 70.20 -
301 10.00 2340.00 - - - 2269.80 - - $2,340.00
310 West Holmes Teachers 100.00% 2340.00 0.00
$2,269.80
138 Ogi, Emily 0.00 76.10 -
235 9.50 2536.50 - - - 2460.40 - - $2,536.50
94 T & L Transport Inc 100.00% 2536.50 0.00
$2,460.40
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Department - SWN Swine Department
139 Blake, Brett 0.00 45.00 - -
13 6.00 1500.00 - - - 1455.00 - - $1,500.00
577 **Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Sve Ctr 100.00% 1500.00 0.00
$1,455.00
140 Miller, Emberlyn 0.00 70.74 - ——- - - - i
202 9.00 2358.00 - - - 2287.26 - - $2,358.00
436 MAC OIL 100.00% 2358.00 0.00
$2,287.26
141 Jones, Austin 50.00 52.80 - - - - - -
154 7.50 1760.00 - - - 1707.20 - - $1,760.00
154 Hendrix Grain Transport 97.16% 1710.00 0.00
682 Holmes Ag/Becks Hybrids 2.84% 50.00 0.00
$1,707.20
142 Leyda, Logan 0.00 67.50 - - -
170 10.00 2250.00 - - - 2182.50 - - $2,250.00
193  Ag Pro Millersburg 100.00% 2250.00 0.00
$2,182.50
143 Snow, Zoee 0.00 108.14 - - - - - -
298 13.50 3604.50 - - - 3496.36 - - $3,604.50
734 MCKAY HARDWOODS 100.00% 3604.50 0.00
$3,496.36
144 Miller, Pacee 0.00 58.28 - - - - - -
212 7.50 1942.50 - - - 1884.22 - - $1,942.50
554 Holmes Lumber 100.00% 1942.50 0.00
$1,884.22

Printed at 8/12/2021 10:18:47 PM



Market Auction Spreadsheet
Holmes County Fair Page 25

August 10-15, 2020

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
145 Tate, Ashley 0.00 106.47
330 13.00 3549.00 - - - 3442.53 - - $3,549.00
133 Didinger Crop Service 100.00% 3549.00 0.00
$3,442.53
146 Wacker, Rebecca 0.00 82.44
362 12.00 2748.00 - - - 2665.56 - - $2,748.00
657 Pearl Valley Cheese 100.00% 2748.00 0.00
$2,665.56
147 Goines, Hannah 0.00 60.48 - - - - - -
97 9.00 2016.00 - - - 1955.52 - - $2,016.00
67 Denco Marketing 100.00% 2016.00 0.00
$1,955.52
148 Miller, Victoria 0.00 61.92 - - - - - -
217 8.00 2064.00 - - - 2002.08 - - $2,064.00
109 Mel Yoder 100.00% 2064.00 0.00
$2,002.08
149 Lauriha, Natalie 50.00 82.80 - - - o o i -
166 10.00 2760.00 - - - 2677.20 - - $2,760.00
277 Village Motors, Inc. 98.19% 2710.00 0.00
682 Holmes Ag/Becks Hybrids 1.81% 50.00 0.00
$2,677.20
150 Sheldon, Breck 0.00 84.96 - - - - - -
287 12.00 2832.00 - - - 2747.04 - - $2,832.00
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 2832.00 0.00
$2,747.04
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Department - SWN Swine Department
151 Lorentz, Jensen 0.00 66.04
173 8.50 2201.50 - - - 2135.46 - - $2,201.50
128 Holmes Oil Distributing 100.00% 2201.50 0.00
$2,135.46
152 Wallace, Alexis 0.00 51.66
363 7.00 1722.00 - - - 1670.34 - - $1,722.00
553 Critchfield Law Firm 100.00% 1722.00 0.00
$1,670.34
153 Holasek, Cassidy 0.00 52.06 - - - - - -
126 6.50 1735.50 - - - 1683.44 - - $1,735.50
711 Lake Fork GHT 100.00% 1735.50 0.00
$1,683.44
154 Hendrix, Rollin 50.00 88.12 - - - - - -
121 10.50 2937.50 - - - 2849.38 - - $2,937.50
155 Loudonville Farmer's Equity 98.30% 2887.50 0.00
682 Holmes Ag/Becks Hybrids 1.70% 50.00 0.00
$2,849.38
155 Harford, Blake 0.00 115.92 - - - - - -
105 14.00 3864.00 - - - 3748.08 - - $3,864.00
436 MAC OIL 100.00% 3864.00 0.00
$3,748.08
156 Snyder, Laci 0.00 61.65 - - - - - -
303 7.50 2055.00 - - - 1993.35 - - $2,055.00
170 Melway Paving 100.00% 2055.00 0.00
$1,993.35
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157 Rohr, Carolyn 50.00 88.62 - - -
260 11.00 2954.00 - - - 2865.38 - - $2,954.00
6 Agri Sludge / Lata Acres 98.31% 2904.00 0.00
682 Holmes Ag/Becks Hybrids 1.69% 50.00 0.00
$2,865.38
158 Tate, Alexa 0.00 84.15 - - -
329 11.00 2805.00 - - - 2720.85 - - $2,805.00
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 2805.00 0.00
$2,720.85
159 Gertz, Bodie 0.00 82.20 - - -
86 10.00 2740.00 - - - 2657.80 - - $2,740.00
230 Eques (Pronounced Ekwes) 100.00% 2740.00 0.00
$2,657.80
160 Hasemeyer, Jaylyn 0.00 89.43 - - -
110 11.00 2981.00 - - - 2891.57 - - $2,981.00
67 Denco Marketing 100.00% 2981.00 0.00
$2,891.57
161 Schmucker, Owen 0.00 75.60 - - - - - - -
275 10.00 2520.00 - - - 2444 .40 - - $2,520.00
277 Village Motors, Inc. 100.00% 2520.00 0.00
$2,444.40
162 Miller, Rebecca 0.00 63.27 - - - - - - -
215 9.50 2109.00 - - - 2045.73 - - $2,109.00
228 **Rodhe's IGA Market Place 100.00% 2109.00 0.00
$2,045.73
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163 Heffelfinger, Brayden 0.00 73.71 - - - - - -
114 9.00 2457.00 - - - 2383.29 - - $2,457.00
257 Beaver Constructors Inc. 100.00% 2457.00 0.00
$2,383.29
164 Miller, Mackenzie 0.00 79.20 - ——- - ——- - i
210 10.00 2640.00 - - - 2560.80 - - $2,640.00
6 Agri Sludge / Lata Acres 100.00% 2640.00 0.00
$2,560.80
165 Harris, Tegan 0.00 91.41 - - - - - -
107 11.00 3047.00 - - - 2955.59 - - $3,047.00
734 MCKAY HARDWOODS 100.00% 3047.00 0.00
$2,955.59
166 Sprang, Rebecca 0.00 58.80 - - - - - -
312 8.00 1960.00 - - - 1901.20 - - $1,960.00
128 Holmes Oil Distributing 100.00% 1960.00 0.00
$1,901.20
167 Porter, Cole 0.00 78.30 - -- -
248 10.00 2610.00 - - - 2531.70 - - $2,610.00
41 Patten Producing Co. 100.00% 2610.00 0.00
$2,531.70
168 Klink, Lilly 0.00 79.38 - - -
163 10.50 2646.00 - - - 2566.62 - - $2,646.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 2646.00 0.00
$2,566.62
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169 Yoder, Joplin 0.00 68.12 - -
390 9.50 2270.50 - - - 2202.38 - - $2,270.50
553 Critchfield Law Firm 100.00% 2270.50 0.00
$2,202.38
170 Milner, Kace 0.00 46.80 - -
222 6.00 1560.00 - - - 1513.20 - - $1,560.00
255 Habrun's Insurance Services 100.00% 1560.00 0.00
$1,513.20
171 Schneider, Gavin 0.00 109.35 - - - - - -
279 15.00 3645.00 - - - 3535.65 - - $3,645.00
88 Eco Seal Home Solutions 100.00% 3645.00 0.00
$3,535.65
172 Schneider, Quincy 0.00 65.61 - - - - - -
281 9.00 2187.00 - - - 2121.39 - - $2,187.00
299 Prestige Stone 100.00% 2187.00 0.00
$2,121.39
173 Gilley, Jackson 0.00 86.46 --- --- -
91 11.00 2882.00 - - - 2795.54 - - $2,882.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 2882.00 0.00
$2,795.54
174 Ogi, Casey 0.00 96.48 - - -
234 12.00 3216.00 - - - 3119.52 - - $3,216.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 3216.00 0.00
$3,119.52
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Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
175 Gingerich, Brooklyn 0.00 68.04 - - - - - -
92 9.00 2268.00 - - - 2199.96 - - $2,268.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 2268.00 0.00
$2,199.96
176 Leyda, Colton 0.00 70.20 -
169 10.00 2340.00 - - - 2269.80 - - $2,340.00
427 REA & ASSOCIATES INC 100.00% 2340.00 0.00
$2,269.80
177 Gingerich, Morgan 0.00 68.85 - - - - - -
94 9.00 2295.00 - - - 2226.15 - - $2,295.00
230 Eques (Pronounced Ekwes) 100.00% 2295.00 0.00
$2,226.15
178 Shumaker, Chloe 0.00 59.85 - - - - - -
292 7.50 1995.00 - - - 1935.15 - - $1,995.00
560 Paint Valley Equipment 100.00% 1995.00 0.00
$1,935.15
179 Drzazga, Claire 0.00 52.29 - - o o - ——- -
62 7.00 1743.00 - - - 1690.71 - - $1,743.00
57 Commercial & Savings Bank 100.00% 1743.00 0.00
$1,690.71
180 Wacker, Clay 0.00 87.63 - -- -
361 11.50 2921.00 - - - 2833.37 - - $2,921.00
337 Tim Miller, Kaufman Realty 100.00% 2921.00 0.00
$2,833.37
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Department - SWN Swine Department
181 Weber, Maddox 0.00 65.07 . . - - - - .
368 9.00 2169.00 - - - 2103.93 - - $2,169.00
244 Shreve Meats 100.00% 2169.00 0.00
$2,103.93
182 Stitzlein, Sophia 0.00 60.08 - e o ——- e e
319 7.50 2002.50 - - - 1942.42 - - $2,002.50
428 Hi Hills Farms 100.00% 2002.50 0.00
$1,942.42
183 Wilson, Katie 0.00 51.60 - - - - - -
380 8.00 1720.00 - - - 1668.40 - - $1,720.00
6 Agri Sludge / Lata Acres 100.00% 1720.00 0.00
$1,668.40
184 Smith, Jessica 0.00 61.11 - - - - - - -
295 7.00 2037.00 - - - 1975.89 - - $2,037.00
64 HOLMES COUNTY PROSECUTOR MATT MUZIC00.00% 2037.00 0.00
$1,975.89
185 Umstead, Gabe 0.00 58.05 - - o o - ——- -
352 9.00 1935.00 - - - 1876.95 - - $1,935.00
$1,876.95
186 Brannon, Megan 0.00 48.38 o - - - - - -
17 7.50 1612.50 - - - 1564.12 - - $1,612.50
$1,564.12
187 Holasek, Rowan 0.00 62.42 - - - - —
127 9.50 2080.50 - - - 2018.08 - - $2,080.50
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$2,018.08
188 Schneider, Ian 0.00 63.00 — — — - i - -
280 10.00 2100.00 - - - 2037.00 - - $2,100.00
$2,037.00
189 Bowling-Cappadony, Kalan 0.00 39.20 - - - - - -
14 6.50 1306.50 - - - 1267.30 - - $1,306.50
$1,267.30
190 Hendrix, Liberty 0.00 39.20 - - - i - i -
119 6.50 1306.50 - - - 1267.30 - - $1,306.50
$1,267.30
191 Johnson, Lydia 0.00 43.89 - - - - - -
150 7.00 1463.00 - - - 1419.11 - - $1,463.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 1463.00 0.00
$1,419.11
Totals: $500.00 $11,890.01 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$396,333.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $384,443.24 $384,443.24 $0.00 $0.00 $396,333.25
# Animals Sold: 191 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 8.1898 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $396,333.25
Average Seller Price: $2,075.04
Total Weight: 48252.00
End Of Report
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